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"Keith Parker" <Keith.Parker@niauk.org> on 03/06/2005 09:40:00

To: Sue E lon/Group Offxce/Rlsley/BNFL@BNFL Belinda Yates/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL

cc: <woolhousel@hotmail.com>, <p.j.thomas@city.ac>, <bradtec@compuserve.com>, Philip A
Dewhurst/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL, Richard TH Mayson/R&T/Risley/BNFL@BNFL,
Adrian J Bull/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL, "Ruth Stanway" <Ruth.Stanway@niauk.org>,
"miranda kirschel” <miranda.kirschel@niauk.org>, "Simon James" <simon.james@niauk.org>,
<mdenton2004@yahoo.co.uk>, Ipek Yigit/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL, Deborah J
Holland/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL, <jrobertson@webershandwick.com>

Fax to:

Subject: RE: Media Training Workshop 2
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Is it not possible to do it earlier? If, as we expect, the energy review
is announced before Parliamentary recess in July we need to be well
prepared to hit the airwaves confidently then, rather than in September.

Best regards
Keith

----- Original Message-----

From: sue.ward@bnfl.com [mailto:sue.wardebnfl.com] On Behalf Of
sue.e.ion@bnfl.com

Sent: 03 June 2005 08:25

To: belinda.yates@bnfl.com

Cc: woolhousel@hotmail.com; p.j.thomas@city.ac; bradtec@compuserve.com;
Keith Parker; philip.a.dewhurst@bnfl.com; richard.th.mayson@bnfl.com;
adrian.j.bulle@bnfl.com; Ruth Stanway; Miranda Kirschel; Simon James;
mdenton2004@yahoo.co.uk; ipek.yigit@bnfl.com;
deborah.j.hollandebnfl.com; jrobertson@webershandwick.com

Subject: Re: Media Training Workshop 2

Belinda/Debbie
Unfortunately Sue Ion is on annual leave.
Sue Ward
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To: woolhousel@hotmail.com, p.j.thomas@city.ac,
bradtec@compuserve.com, "Keith Parker"
<Keith.Parker@niauk.org>, philip.a.dewhurst@bnfl.com, Sue E
Ion/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL, Richard Mayson,
adrian.j.bull@bnfl.com, Ruth.Stanway@niauk.org,
Miranda.kirschel@niauk.org, simon.james@niauk.org,
mdenton2004@yahoo.co.uk

cc: ipek.yigit@bnfl.com, deborah.j.holland@bnfl.comn,
jrobertson@webershandwick.com

Fax to:

03/06/2005 09:47:55
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Subject: Media Training Workshop 2
Dear All,

Due to July and August being busy holiday months, I propose Wednesday 31
August as the day for the Media Training session. Can you please let me
know if this suits and cc Debbie Holland in on your reply
(deborah.j.hollandebnfl.com) .

Many thanks
Belinda

Office/Risley/BNFL

on 02/06/2005 17:25 =----cmomommom oo ___
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To: woolhousel@hotmail . com, p.Jj.thomasecity.ac,
simon.james@niauk.com, Miranda.kirschel@niauk. com,
bradtececompuserve.com, "Keith Parker"
<Keith.Parker@niauk.org>, philip.a.dewhurstebnfl.com, Sue E
Ion/Group Office/Risley/BNFL@BNFL, Richard Mayson,
adrian.j.bull@bnfl.con, Ruth.Stanway@eniauk.org

cc: deborah.j.holland@bnfl.com
Fax to:

Subject: Media Training Workshop 2
Dear All,

You have been nominated to attend an upcoming one day media training
session with Weber Shandwick. I am currently looking into some dates
with '

Weber Shandwick over July & August and will send out some proposed dates
with the aim of agreeing on a day when you can all attend.

This media training will following on from the last training session
held

in March this year. However there will only be the 10 of you
participating

in this workshop and therefore it will be a more 'hands on', intensive
day

with each of you partaking in television and radio interviews.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any queries. I am in the
office

today but from tomorrow will be away until 16 June, however Debbie
Holland

(Philip Dewhurst's PA) will be in the office and I will be checking
emails.

Ruth - can you please pass on to -as I don't have her
email.

Best regards
Belinda
Belinda Yates

Tel: 020 7202 0867
Mob: 07753 776 523
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